Wolf, 2023 - Category Leaders: 2023-03-01

Match Results - Senior

Place
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Name

Reiter, Gerald
Ladisich, Robert
Lang, Johann
Benesch, Thomas
Reiter, Gerald
Katscher, Michael
Resch, Martin
Bernhard, Siegfried
Handl, Reinhard
Lang, Johann

Birner, Peter

Huber, Max

Tuschl, Thomas
Fellner, Manfred
Fellner, Manfred
Brodner, Christian
Benesch, Thomas
Klaus, Thomas
Feyertag, Werner
Wagner, Harald
Hutter, Hannes
Klaus, Thomas
Resch, Martin
Bichler, Norbert
Kraeftner, Manfred
Krautstorfer, Michael
Arlt, Reinhard
Brandstetter, Wolfgang
Birner, Peter
Wouehrleitner, Roland
Muehlboeck, Siegfried
Zauchinger, Bernhard
Schenk, Klaus
Ladisich, Robert
Katscher, Michael
Entner, Karl

Teiner, Martin
Schoebel, Werner
Ott, Philipp

Diewald, Robert
Zauchinger, Bernhard
Laessig, Michael
Kreuz, Michael

Arlt, Reinhard
Bichler, Norbert
Pawle, Alfred

Wenzl, Franz
Gaertner, Johannes
(DQ) Muehlboeck, Siegfried
(DQ) Eichenseder, Gerhard

Match Results - Super Senior

No.
21

22
45
15
56
121
87
52
16
38
146
118
99
86
84
116
131
152
58
143
130
122
70
126
77
123
66
35
61
31
145
107

102
80
105
89
65
10
146
82
91
124
96
125
98
142
30
133

Class

PCC

PF

Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
636.9928
512.5579
474.0081
467.9487
458.7543
457.1196
447.0186
446.2237
439.9764
437.5398
434.5775
430.3147
427.5110
424.1196
415.3118
412.6277
407.8945
399.7321
383.1571
379.7108
370.9014
359.0269
356.7417
351.1378
350.3150
350.0770
340.4589
331.1544
326.5971
314.9485
285.3337
281.4189
281.3713
256.2342
248.7018
244.3224
229.7192
216.0619
209.1114
202.7763
202.6115
199.6671
199.1703
197.3226
190.8974
190.7875
170.7269

96.6818

Match %
100.0000 %
80.4653 %
74.4134 %
73.4622 %
72.0188 %
71.7621 %
70.1764 %
70.0516 %
69.0709 %
68.6883 %
68.2233 %
67.5541 %
67.1139 %
66.5815 %
65.1988 %
64.7775 %
64.0344 %
62.7530 %
60.1509 %
59.6099 %
58.2269 %
56.3628 %
56.0040 %
55.1243 %
54.9951 %
54.9578 %
53.4478 %
51.9871 %
51.2717 %
49.4430 %
44.7939 %
441793 %
441718 %
40.2256 %
39.0431 %
38.3556 %
36.0631 %
33.9190 %
32.8279 %
31.8334 %
31.8075 %
31.3453 %
31.2673 %
30.9772 %
29.9685 %
29.9513 %
26.8020 %
15.1778 %

Region

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
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Name

Dostal, Werner
Dostal, Werner
Schmid, Johann
Schragner, Erich
Bogenreiter, Franz
Dostal, Bettina
Hess, Richard
Ladisich, Sonja
Wagner, Ulrike
Laiss, Didi

Match Results - Lady

Place
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Name
Walter-Ketzer, Britta
Grueneis, Claudia
Brodner, Christine
Hochmayer, Beate
Ladisich, Sonja
Reiter, Celine
Musits, Tina
Geretschlaeger, Gaby
Birner, Monika
Grueneis, Claudia
Birner, Monika

Match Results - Allgemein

Place
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Name

Linauer, Michael
Baminger, Johann
Dolezal, Philipp
Walter-Ketzer, Andreas
Linauer, Michael
Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Hummer, Martin
Trenner, Stefan
Soukup, Franz
Gebhardt, Juergen
Eckmayr, Markus
Baminger, Johann
Meissner, Martin
Reitter, Christoph
Kowalczyk, Karl
Froschauer, Walter
Linsberger, Richard
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Maurer, Karl
Brunner, Rene
Roehrenbacher, Michael
Geringer, Mario
Fuerst, Winfried
Loibelsberger, David
Reitter, Christoph
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Brueckler, Oliver
Pointner, Michael
Polt, Daniel

Gruber, Max

No. Class
42
41
76
71
81
43

117
148

No. Class
149

26

92

63

75
18
74
40
25
37

No. Class
120
13
97
150
119
51
135
85
151
60
104
11
127
90
72
50
132

34
112
59
64
103
114
73

139
93

Div

PO
PO
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Div
PCC
PCC

PCC
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PCC
PCC
PO

PO
PCC
PCC
PO
PCC

PO

PCC
PCC
PO

PCC
PCC
PCC

PCC
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
476.4105
460.1223
333.1514
331.1225
320.1812
287.6589
194.6484
190.5015
156.0191
122.2371

Match Pts
450.3693
355.9964
300.6338
291.8363
274.8616
255.9553
213.4187
209.1303
199.5029
148.2394

12.9341

Match Pts
584.8002
569.4603
547.0645
542.9196
532.9585
529.9838
518.3677
506.0930
497.6224
493.3971
491.4829
487.3956
483.4607
460.9427
456.2875
448.2622
443.0320
436.6596
434.7206
433.9669
425.4767
422.6441
422.6430
421.7020
416.7522
415.2618
411.3396
400.6879
398.3361
391.1962

Match %
100.0000 %
96.5811 %
69.9295 %
69.5036 %
67.2070 %
60.3805 %
40.8573 %
39.9868 %
32.7489 %
25.6579 %

Match %

100.0000 %
79.0454 %
66.7527 %
64.7993 %
61.0303 %
56.8323 %
47.3875 %
46.4353 %
44.2976 %
32.9151 %
2.8719 %

Match %
100.0000 %
97.3769 %
93.5472 %
92.8385 %
91.1351 %
90.6265 %
88.6401 %
86.5412 %
85.0927 %
84.3702 %
84.0429 %
83.3440 %
82.6711 %
78.8205 %
78.0245 %
76.6522 %
75.7578 %
74.6682 %
74.3366 %
74.2077 %
72.7559 %
72.2715 %
72.2714 %
72.1104 %
71.2640 %
71.0092 %
70.3385 %
68.5171 %
68.1149 %
66.8940 %

Region
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

Region
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

Region
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Hoerth, Alexander
Muehlhauser, Michael
Edelbauer, Christoph
Pointner, Michael
Harrer, Bernhard
Felsing, Clemens
Glocknitzer, Andreas
Pawle, Christian

Polt, Daniel
Lindenbauer, Michael
Birner, Hermann
Lindenbauer, Michael
Ehn, Martin

Honeder, Martin
Hoelblinger, Hannes
Grueneis, Markus
Gruber, Andreas
Hauser, Benjamin
Durinovic, Mirco
Entner, Roman
Hess, Lukas

Hofer, Markus
Zwettler, Manuel
Leitner, Michael
Lossmann-lliev, Georgi
Schraufstaedter, Elias
Vidovic, Sascha
Hoertnagl, Alexander
Zauchinger, Hannes
Schraufstaedter, Elias
Altinger, Christian
Wimberger, Andreas
Felsing, Clemens
Csida, Jochen
Maurer, Karl
Lengauer, Timo
Privoznik, Manfred
Utz, Johannes

Utz, Johannes
Maurer, Christian
Maurer, Christian
Hess, Lukas
Grueneis, Markus
Zauchinger, Eric
Celofiga, Mario
Schewcik, Richard
Birner, Hermann
(DQ) Sturm, Juergen

55
100
109
111
110
137
32
53

129
39
128
19
147
57
24
28

27
94
138
20
47
69
115
83
144
29
146
106
62
68
136
78
33
67
44
49
48
12
14
138
23
146
140
141
36
46

PCC

PCC

PCC
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min

389.2663
388.0906
385.7447
385.4942
382.7666
376.2386
376.0270
375.8954
367.5979
364.5877
364.4229
361.8803
348.6065
345.3396
342.5643
341.3130
336.1898
331.9066
329.3781
323.8448
318.7896
316.8458
306.7263
305.9312
299.0451
295.7200
295.6676
293.9411
290.6370
287.0818
281.4082
281.3127
275.6148
272.5607
270.1680
267.2280
256.6365
250.2172
223.9873
223.8985
219.0742
208.0331
178.0008
155.1529
151.5406
134.5975
106.3957
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66.5640 %
66.3629 %
65.9618 %
65.9190 %
65.4525 %
64.3363 %
64.3001 %
64.2776 %
62.8587 %
62.3440 %
62.3158 %
61.8810 %
59.6112 %
59.0526 %
58.5780 %
58.3640 %
57.4880 %
56.7556 %
56.3232 %
55.3770 %
54.5126 %
54.1802 %
52.4498 %
52.3138 %
51.1363 %
50.5677 %
50.5587 %
50.2635 %
49.6985 %
49.0906 %
48.1204 %
48.1041 %
47.1297 %
46.6075 %
46.1983 %
45.6956 %
43.8845 %
42.7868 %
38.3015 %
38.2863 %
37.4614 %
35.5734 %
30.4379 %
26.5309 %
259132 %
23.0160 %
18.1935 %

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
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AUT
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